



# Ardito Construction Company Inc.

2216 Wakita Dr. SE  
Marietta, GA 30060



Phone/ Fax: 770-435-3776

E-mail: chuck.ardito@arditoconstruction.com

# Estimate

Date	Estimate #
8/2/2017	384

Name / Address

City of Powder Springs  
3006 Springs Industrial Dr.  
Powder Springs, Ga. 30127

Project

Sharon Drive 3699 Roadway Repair

Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Total
<b>Sharon Drive Roadway Repair</b>				
3727 Sharon Drive ( 7.5 x 1.5 ft. )				
- Asphalt/ Concrete Saw Cut	10.5	L.F.	1.00	10.50
- Haul Off ( Concrete/ Asphalt )	1.5	C.Y.	20.00	30.00
- Traffic Control	1	EA	250.00	250.00
- Contractor's Hourly Rate	2	Hrs	250.00	500.00
NOTE: Excavate Existing Road Cut and Compaction				
- 8 inches GAB, 6 inches Concrete, Trench Cap 1 foot larger than ditch in all directions Tack Coat 2 inches Type E or F Asphalt	11.25	S.F.	10.25	115.31
- 24 inches GDOT Type 2 curb/ gutter	12.5	L.F.	15.00	187.50
3727 Sharon Drive Total:				1,093.31
3715 Sharon Drive ( 10 x 7 ft. )				
- Asphalt/ Concrete Saw Cut	34	L.F.	1.00	34.00
- Haul Off ( Concrete/ Asphalt )	3.5	C.Y.	20.00	70.00
- Traffic Control ( Including Steel Road Plates )	2	EA	250.00	500.00
- Contractor's Hourly Rate	3	Hrs.	250.00	750.00
NOTE: Excavate Road Settlement, Backfill and Compaction				
- 8 inches GAB, 6 inches Concrete, Trench Cap 1 foot larger than ditch in all directions Tack Coat 2 inches Type E or F Asphalt	70	S.F.	10.25	717.50
3715 Sharon Drive Total:				2,071.50
3699 Sharon Drive ( 6 x 5 ft. ) & ( 9 x 6 ft. )				
- Asphalt/ Concrete Saw Cut	52	L.F.	1.00	52.00
- Haul Off ( Concrete/ Asphalt )	4.25	C.Y.	20.00	85.00
- Traffic Control ( Including Steel Road Plates )	2	EA	250.00	500.00
- Contractor's Hourly Rate	4	Hrs.	250.00	1,000.00
NOTE: Excavate Road Settlement, Backfill and Compaction				
- 8 inches GAB, 6 inches Concrete, Trench Cap 1 foot larger than ditch in all directions Tack Coat 2 inches Type E or F Asphalt	84	S.F.	10.25	861.00
3699 Sharon Drive Total:				2,498.00

Please Call Me If You Have Any Questions Or Concerns:(678) 618-0240

**Estimate Total:**

\$5,662.81